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Annemire 'A'
™s li Anie,an 'A' of 2 pages referred lo h the Form 604 :19,0 by me and damd 15 J*2021.

Rob*, Fmderick W
0.800/Ii,9//.

PAiNT1
ACE Group Entities

ENTTEV
ACE (Irl,ist,W Property) Holdhgi Pty Ltd
ACE (KInberte*) Pty LW
ACE (South Guldford) Holaigs Pty Ltd
ACE Illtras#uctln SPV Pty Lkl
ACE P2PPty Ltd
ACE Property Aimce Pty Ud
Acebc Pty LW
Attavists Pty Ltd
Aultalim Capital Equity (Developmorlts) Pty Ltd
Australlan Capital Flinoe Pty Ltd
Australl,1 Capital Markets Pty L td
RvioN Pty Lid
Bransneld Pty Lid
Cgts:ore Pty Ud
Clumber House Pty Ltd
Cornserv (No 1606) Pty Ltd
Fakilin Nom kiees Pty Ummed
FCP Inv=tment; Pty Lid
Guden Park Pty Lid
Iberla Pty Ltd
lo Meda Toch Pty Lid
lo Reie=ch Pty Ud
10 Technology Pty 1-0
Landfl Gas & Po*,r Holdhgs Pty Ud
L. nes:Dne  Pty Ud
M=,del=,d Pty Ltd
Mount House St=tion Pty Ltd
NZIer Corporatbon Pty Ltd
North Aston Oper ons Pty Ltd
PIndana Pty Ltd
Ramorex Pty Lbd
Stin R ver Pty LW
Tracer[.ock Pty Ltd
Waile,14 Nomlne= Pty Lld
West Austraian Property Management Pty Lid
Weitola Pty Lid
White Corsak Pty Ltd

ACN
071 106 600
807 368 990
808439 836
821887634
009288124
009362318
082387007
637 841 359
057557579
008 580067
065 320 041
009 288 009
627826911
154 098 807
618068527
009460482
065 339 746
066320186
066 330 924
648926818
618606427
067 711 305
618439836
068 663 478
618 566 221
630017962
000 292 522
008 783580
009 388480
828600372
061 621 878
648 106 972
096889863
066 342 307
008727277
636486416
000 330 646
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PART 2
Tlberlus Group Entities

mmrf
As,=a Investnirt Con,uNancy (Shar haD Co Ud
Astra= Pty Ltd
AustrE lan Chlneee Capital Ilivestments Lid
Australian Chinese Eqdty Pty Lid
Northbank Enlerpriee Hub Pty Lid
811,* Mah Holdhos Umlted
Sunru Magine Lhmmed
Sur,IN M Ine Sivic- Umlted
Tberkls (Holioyd) Holdhgo Pty Ud
TR)erkls (Huoyd) Pty Ltd
TR,erkis (Indusivial Property) Holdlr  Pty Ud
Tberkls (NB One) Holdhgi Pty Ltd
Tberkis (Parramatta) Pty Ud
Tiberk, Chha Invelbillrit
WEPL Irrvistment, Pty Ltd
White City Pty Lld

ACN
Incorporated In China
057 3144m
liwo,Joratd h CNna
067 615 141
083 271625
Incorporated In HK
Incorporated ln HK
Incorporated In HK
008439925
061 131 959
146379400
608 631808
128018682
614317912
003408116
061 621 832


